Licencia
CM81925694
CM11939859
CM41955942
CM02927177
CM11928793
CM41955331
CM41967825
CM22966496
CM01944695
CMA8928783
CM41951984
CM41952396
CM04966172
CM52958600
CM02911374
CM04967717
CM01944696
CM04945709
CM41995218
CM41947666
CM81981599
CM41967554
CM04056110
CM66964850
CM41963058
CM01933802
CM02938870
CM22945946
CM15956809
CMA8957910
CMA8968821
CM41960046
CM02938869

Licencia

CM15979315

CM04940056
CM66991354
CM04962400
CM11951423
CM07947194
CM04985050
CM04985185
CM11965628
CM04055021
CM11942462
CM61986287
CM11963494
CM11965627
CM11931490
CM61052874
CM41925362
CM04079649
CM06344620
CM11964594
CM06986674
CM52353504
CM06156626
CM41965528
CM41988996

Vueltas disputadas

Vueltas (75%)

ALEVIN MASCULINO

Jugador
Vargas Tejerina, Sergio
Mateu Alderete, Alvaro

Rodriguez Barba, Hugo

Martinez Ferreriro, lgnacio

Lopez De Santiago, Fernando
Ceballos Redondo, Carlos

Barra Morris, Lucas

Jiang, Minghui Victor

Rona Baselga, Miguel

Cuadrado Lopez, Guillermo,
Regalado Lara, Jorge

Martin Villena, Hugo

De Sitjar De Togores Escribano, Alvaro
Valdes De Miguel, Luis

Diez Sanchez-Tabernero, Gabriel
Rabadan Baldasano, Francisco De Borja
Rona Baselga, Nicolas

De Corral Diaz-Guardamino, Carlos
Cen, Zachary

Peiia Tribaldos, Carlos

Bruzzi, Diego

Viejo Micale, Gonzalo
Sanchez-Praena, Guillermo

Meng, Dechuan

Lopez Gutierrez, Rodrigo

Almansa Recasens, Juan

Rives Maseda, Carlos

Tsuchiya Mora, Takeshi

Ramo Basagoiti, lgnacio
Lopez-Huerta Molina, Ignacio
Cano Fernandez, Pedro

Llorca Castro, Francisco

Rives Maseda, Jorge

ALEVIN FEMENINO

Jugador
Huang Xu, Chloe

De Blas Palencia, Valvanuz
Lozano Ramirez, Daniela
Fernandez-Olano Vilarifio, Alejandra
Robredo Martinez, Claudia
Hao, Liria Siyi

Prieto Cabrero, Ana
Nogales Garcia, Sol

Lopez Lopez, Olivia

Delgado Pascual, Gabriela
Estevan Rodriguez, Clara
Puente Fernandez, Sandra
Fernandez Sanchez, Lucia
Lopez Lopez, Martina
Garcia Lozano, Adriana
Madrigal Isidro, Mencia
Hernandez Perez, Paloma
Mittelbrum Infante, Eugenia
Corral Sanchez, Jimena
Municio Pinedo, Julieta
Rodrigo Ruiz, Sara
Salvadores Saez, Julia
Picardo Eguiluz, Maria
Salas Dos Santos, Maria

Rubio Romero, Paula

1Zonal

24-25/02
40,00
20,00
25,00

15,00
12,67
7,67

30,00
12,67
11,00
7,67
9,67
9,67
6,00

4,00
3,00

1Zonal

24-25/02
20,00
30,00
25,00
40,00
12,00
15,00

9,00
8,00
7,00
13,00

10,00
4,50
6,00
2,00
3,00

Olivar de la
Hinojosa
16/3
20,00
15,00
8,00
5,00
10,50
1,00
8,00
1,00

1,00
2,50
10,50
8,00

Olivar de la
Hinojosa
16/3
10,00
20,00
13,00
11,00
1,00
9,00
15,00
1,00
7,00
2,50
7,00
7,00
4,50
1,00
2,50
1,00
1,00
4,50

1l Zonal

6-7/04
40,00
17,50

9,00

25,00
4,00

30,00
12,50
12,50
11,00
10,00
17,50

550
2,50
8,00

1,00
1,00
2,50

1l Zonal

6-7/04
40,00
15,00
25,00
30,00
13,00
20,00
12,00
11,00

3,00
9,50
4,50

7,00
9,50
8,00
6,00
4,50

Campeonato de
Madrid
25-26/05
40,00
30,00
4,00
12,50
12,50
1,00
25,00
15,00
20,00
7,50
10,50

9,00
5,00
10,50
7,50
2,50
6,00

Campeonato de
Madrid

25-26/05
25,00
40,00
30,00
20,00
13,00
15,00
11,00
12,00

9,00
7,00
8,00
10,00
1,50
5,50
1,00

40,00
20,00
7,00
20,00
30,00
8,50
13,00
20,00

12,00
10,50
8,50
4,00

10,50
3,00

2,00
6,00

25,00
30,00
40,00
20,00
10,00
12,00
15,00
11,00
13,00

9,00
6,00

Campeonato de
Espafia Alevin
25-27/06
45,00
35,00
60,00
13,50
11,00
15,00
13,50
25,00
30,00
5,00
7,50
12,00
9,50
9,50
7,50
3,00
6,00
4,00

Campeonato de
Espafia Alevin

25-27/06
60,00
45,00
27,50
27,50
35,00
15,00
12,00
11,00
13,00
14,00

9,50
9,50

Centro Nacional

3-4/09

Centro Nacional

3-4/09

Sefiorio de
lllescas

12-13/10

Sefiorio de
lllescas

12-13/10

1l Zonal

1l Zonal

Campeonato de
Madrid

Campeonato de
Madrid

Campeonato de
Espafia

Campeonato de
Espafia

Final de Ranking

Final de Ranking

Total

Final Ranking

Final Ranking

Total

290,00
162,50
148,00
81,00
83,00
78,17
84,67
73,50
71,00
63,50
62,67
44,00
22,67
35,17
32,67
22,00
19,00
18,50
15,50
15,00
7,50
6,67
6,00
5,00
4,550
3,50
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,00

230,00
225,00
180,50
173,50
99,00
86,00
74,00
54,00
52,00
46,00
38,00
32,50
23,00
20,50
17,50
17,00
11,50
8,50
7,00
5,50
5,50
5,00
4,00
3,00
1,50

75% + Bonus

270,00
147,50
144,00
81,00
79,00
77,17
77,00
73,50
71,00
63,50
60,17
44,00
22,67
35,17
32,67
22,00
19,00
18,50
15,50
15,00
7,50
6,67
6,00
5,00
4,50
3,50
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,00

75% + Bonus

220,00
210,00
167,50
162,50
98,00
77,00
65,00
53,00
49,00
46,00
38,00
32,50
23,00
20,50
17,50
17,00
11,50
8,50
7,00
5,50
5,50
5,00
4,00
3,00
1,50

Jugador

Vargas Tejerina, Sergio
Mateu Alderete, Alvaro

Rodriguez Barba, Hugo

Martinez Ferreriro, Ignacio

Lopez De Santiago, Fernando
Ceballos Redondo, Carlos

Barra Morris, Lucas

Jiang, Minghui Victor

Rona Baselga, Miguel

Cuadrado Lopez, Guillermo
Regalado Lara, Jorge

Martin Villena, Hugo

De Sitjar De Togores Escribano, Alvaro
Valdes De Miguel, Luis

Diez Sanchez-Tabernero, Gabriel
Rabadan Baldasano, Francisco De Borja
Rona Baselga, Nicolas

De Corral Diaz-Guardamino, Carlos
Cen, Zachary

Peiia Tribaldos, Carlos

Bruzzi, Diego

Viejo Micale, Gonzalo
Sanchez-Praena, Guillermo

Meng, Dechuan

Lopez Gutierrez, Rodrigo

Almansa Recasens, Juan

Rives Maseda, Carlos

Tsuchiya Mora, Takeshi

Ramo Basagoit, Ignacio
Lopez-Huerta Molina, Ignacio
Cano Fernandez, Pedro

Llorca Castro, Francisco

Rives Maseda, Jorge

Jugador

Huang Xu, Chloe

De Blas Palencia, Valvanuz
Lozano Ramirez, Daniela
Fernandez-Olano Vilarifio, Alejandra
Robredo Martinez, Claudia
Hao, Liria Siyi

Prieto Cabrero, Ana
Nogales Garcia, Sol

Lopez Lopez, Olivia
Delgado Pascual, Gabriela
Estevan Rodriguez, Clara
Puente Fernandez, Sandra
Fernandez Sanchez, Lucia
Lopez Lopez, Martina
Garcia Lozano, Adriana
Madrigal Isidro, Mencia
Hernandez Perez, Paloma
Mittelbrum Infante, Eugenia
Corral Sanchez, Jimena
Municio Pinedo, Julieta
Rodrigo Ruiz, Sara
Salvadores Saez, Julia
Picardo Eguiluz, Maria
Salas Dos Santos, Maria

Rubio Romero, Paula




